Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
WR4 Series
LED WRAP AROUND
Features
- LED 40W 4FT low profile wrap around
- High quality steel housing
- 100% acrylic prismatic with interior overlay for
smooth appearance without pix-elation
- It emits 5400 lumen of brightness with 3CCT color temperature
adjustable light output
- Optional motion sensor and emergency battery backup available
Dimensions
Ordering Guide Example: WR4-40W3CCT
Size 46 in x 5.31in x 2.1in Power Factor 90%
Weight 6 lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
Mount Surface Mount Dimmable 0-10V Dimmable
Color Temp 3CCT 30/40/50K Efficacy up to 120 lm/W
CRI 80 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 100-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-10C° (14°F)
~ 40C° (104°F)
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
WR4 40W 3CCT = 30K/40K/50K
(Color temperature
adjustable)
Blank = 120-277V Blank = White Blank = No accessories
MS = Motion Sensor
(BL-PIR618-EX)
EM = Emergency Battery Backup
(EMBK5W-S-INT02)
 Product Performance Standard
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 1
WR4- Rev 06/24-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
Optional Accessories
3000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
40W 4800lm 120lm/W
External motion sensor
- SKU: BL-PIR618-EX
- External motion sensor is pre-installed by request
Internal Emergency Battery Backup
- SKU: EMBK5W-S-INT02
- Internal battery backup is pre-installed by request
- Delivery  for 90 minutes emergency operation
For the accessories detail, please visit www. lironlighting.com/product_categories/add-on-accessories
WR4 Series
LED WRAP AROUND
5000K4000K
LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
4720lm 118lm/W4680lm 117lm/W
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 2
WR4- Rev 06/24-2024